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2018 Board of Variance  
Application Deadlines  /  Meeting Schedule 

 
Application Deadline Date 

Procedure 2, Administrative Policy 2/BOA 

  
Meeting Date 

Procedure 2, Administrative Policy 2/BOA 

 

**Friday, December 15, 2017  Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018  Wednesday, February 14, 2018 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018  Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

**Monday, March 12, 2018  Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

Wednesday, April 11 2018  Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018  Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018  Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018  Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018  Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018  Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018  Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018  Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

**Monday, December 10, 2018  Wednesday, January 9, 2019 

 
** Moved up due to stat holidays. 
 
 
 


